

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR P.R.BORA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4656/2009

RAKESH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 23/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajeev K Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner and respondents
are present.

Office report reveals that some service reports have
been received from the Trial Court. In the Report received
from the Trial Court the reasons for non-service are
mentioned. In view of the said report, the petitioner shall
take necessary fresh steps.

List again on 11.1.2012.

(P.R.BORA)
REGISTRAR

hj